Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI
DP128BIT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

Stok

Fiyat

509,30 USD

599,50 USD

608,30 USD

621,50 USD



